

GR Case No.2467 of 2022(CIS Reg. no. 1689/25)

CNR No. : WBHW04-003611-2025

Order dated: 28/01/26

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld. APP is present.

Two witnesses namely, Barnali Mosel and Mollika Mosel are present but they are discharged without examined on prayer of them.

At this stage, the schedule of this case is revoked.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW 1 to 7 & 9.

Fix 09.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 1.

10.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 2 & 3.

11.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 4 & 5.

12.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 6 & 7.

13.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 9.

BC II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)